

MHSN090003382024



SCC 187/2024
Vinod Vs. Hotel Payas.

ORDER BELOW EXH.9

Issue Non-bailable warrant against the accused as
prayed.

Place - Tasgaon
Date – 15.04.2025

(Smt. B.R.Avachari Durgawade)
J.M.F.C, Tasgaon