

MHSN090003382024**SCC No. 187/2024**
Vinod Vs. Meera**ORDER BELOW EXH.12**

The accused is released on bail by furnishing P.R. and
S.B. of Rs.25,000/-.

Place - Tasgaon
Date – 12.06.2025

(B. R. Avachari Durgawade)
J.M.F.C, Tasgaon

MHSN090003382024**SCC No. 187/2024
Vinod Vs. Meera****ORDER BELOW EXH.11**

Non-bailable warrant issued against the accused is
cancelled subject to penalty of Rs.300/-.

Place - Tasgaon
Date – 12.06.2025

(B. R. Avachari Durgawade)
J.M.F.C, Tasgaon